3D PVC Pencil Topper

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

MOULDED 3D SOFT PVC PENCIL TOPPERS IN ANY BESPOKE

SHAPE UP TO 50MM HIGH X 17MM THICK.

FITS MOST WOODEN PENCILS.

50MM

SETUP

CARRIAGE

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100 250 500 1000
£0.81 £0.78 £0.76 £0.75
£120 £120 £120 £120

£11 £11 £11 £11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL

COLOUR £0.02 £0

2500

£0.73

£120

£20

PVC

8mm diameter hole

Moulded PVC

4 Moulded colours as standard

50mm

Dependant on design

0.011kg

100

Individually poly bagged

1000pcs

11kg

43x25x23cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
3926909290

China

5000
£0.72
£120

£30



