## **3D PVC Pencil Topper**



MOULDED 3D SOFT PVC PENCIL TOPPERS IN ANY BESPOKE SHAPE UP TO 50MM HIGH X 17MM THICK.

FITS MOST WOODEN PENCILS.

MATERIAL	PVC
FITTING	8mm diameter hole
BRANDING METHOD	Moulded PVC
COLOURS	4 Moulded colours as standard
SIZE	50mm
PRINT AREA	Dependant on design
UNIT WEIGHT	0.011kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	11kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	43x25x23cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	3926909290
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

50MM	
SETUP	
CARRIAGE	

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
£0.81	£0.78	£0.76	£0.75	£0.73	£0.72
£120	£120	£120	£120	£120	£120
£11	£11	£11	£11	£20	£30

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
ADDITIONAL COLOUR	£ 0.02	£0